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 Balmoral Golf Club 

2025 TARIFFS (plus taxes) 
 

  

     

   

  

        
     

                 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

GREEN FEES - GUESTS 
105$ per person 
60$ per junior less than 18 years old 
475$ 5 games booklet (valid for the season) 
 

 
PRINCIPAL MEMBER 

            Annual Fee 
            Mill River 
             
SPOUSE 

            Annual Fee 
            Mill River 
           
 JUNIOR (7 to 20 years old) 

            Annual Fee 
 
INTERMEDIATE (21 to 29 years old) 

             Annual Fee 
             Mill River 
 
INTERMEDIATE (30 to 34 years old) 

             Annual Fee 
             Mill River  
 
FAMILY MAXIMUM (Max. 5 per family) 

             Annual Fee 
             Mill River / per member 
              

 
 

5775$ 
90$ 

 
 

3575$ 
90$ 

 
 

650$ 
 
 

2000$ 
90$ 

 
 

2575$ 
90$ 

 
 

10750$ 
90$ 

 
CORPORATE MEMBERS (50 games, up to 4 designated players) 

             Annual Fee 
             Mill River (per designated member) 
 

 
 

 6750$ 
      90$ 

 

 
OUT OF TOWN MEMBER (Residence + than 250km, 14 games) 

             Annual Fee 
             Mill River 
              

 
  

2525$ 
      90$ 

  

GOLF CARTS – RENTAL FEES 

 2 players 1 player 
18 holes          44$        22$ 
  9 holes          22$        11$ 
 
20% discount for a senior person (65 years old and up) 

AGQ CARD 
43$ Women, Men 
43$ Up to 18 years old  
 

ACTIVITY FUND 
 
60$ Per season  
 

RIGHT OF WAY 
500$ Domaine Balmoral’s residents  
 
ELECTRIC PULL CART STORAGE    235$ 
 
SEASONAL HALF-CART 
          1 person                1050$ 
          Couple                   1450$ 
 

PAST DUE ACCOUNTS 
Fee of 1.5% per month / 19.56% annual 
 

 
NEW MEMBERS – INITIATION FEE APPLICABLE – NON REFUNDABLE 

 
 
 


